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Sally Taylor
Alan Wharton
Tim Brighouse

Tim Sewell

David Carter

Alex Yip

Brian Cookson

Heather Morris

John Vickers

Katie Hale

Paulette Osborne

Samuel Henson
Maxine Rowley

Richard Gill

Simon Smith
Sandra Martin

Michelle Doughty

Anna Balson

Deirdre Duignan

Cathryn Mortimer

Ria Farrell
Anna Newson

Katherine Thomas

Anastasia Neofitou

Member
Member
Member

Member

Member

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee
Trustee

Chief Executive

CFOO
HR Director

Director of Operations & Estates
Director of Education (Primary)

Director of Education (Secondary)

TSH Director
Head of Finance

Head of PR & Communications

Governance & Compliance Manager

Headteacher

Central ATLP
Central ATLP
Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP
Central ATLP

Central ATLP

Central ATLP
Central ATLP

Central ATLP
Central ATLP
Central ATLP

Central ATLP
Central ATLP
Central ATLP

Central ATLP

West Coventry
Academy

0
0
0

17/09/2022 N
09/06/2022 N

15/09/2022 Y

19/09/2022 Y

01/10/2022 N

13/09/2022 N

26/09/2022 N

09/09/2022 Y

0
26/09/2022 N

13/10/2022 N

13/02/2023 N
08/09/2022 N

15/09/2022 N
0
31/03/2023 N

11/09/2022 N
19/09/2022 N
08/09/2022 N

09/09/2022 N

07/09/2022 N

A Yip Trading - Director, CAL Property Holdings -
Director, Sutton Coldfield YMCA - Trustee

Wesleyan Financial Services - Member Advisory
Board, NASUW Trade Union Member

Director: OE Solutions Ltd - Education

Consultancy

Tim Sewell Consulting - Recruitment Consultancy
None

Birmingham City Council Trustee & Employer, Sutton
Coldfield Chamber of Commerce, King Edwards
Camp Hill VI - Governor, Wilson Stuart School - Vice
Chair Governors Education Impact Academy Trust

N: Declared ATLP roles of Finance Committee Chair
& Workforce Committee member

None
Royal Sutton Coldfield Orchestra - Chair. RSCO
Programme Committee

Birmingham Careers Hub: Volunteering as Enterprise

Advisor - Careers support for schools

Trustee for the PACT

none

Member of Wesleyan Members Advisory Board.
Member on various DfE Boards/Committees
(funding paid to ATLP), Ofsted Inspector (income to
ATLP), Trustee for University of Chester Academies
Trust, Governor at BOA Digital Technologies
Academy

Villiers Park Education Trust - Trustee
None

None

NA

None
None
None

None

None
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Beth Clarke

Ellie Ballinger

Helen Hastilow

Helen Robertson

lan Smith-Childs

Jaspreet Kang

Jenny Maskell

Julie Smith

Kristal Brookes

Lisa Dodd

Marie George

Glyn Langston-Jones

Nest Llewelyn-Cook

Nicola Gould

Rebecca Goode

Richard Osborne

Samantha Kibble

Stuart Day

Suzie Norton

Headteacher

Headteacher

Primary Strategic Lead

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Acting Headteacher

Head of School

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher

Headteacher & Primary Strategic
Lead

Hill West Primary
School
Greysbrooke
Primary School
Central ATLP

St Michael’s CofE (C)
Primary School

The Coleshill School

Curdworth Primary
School

Slade Primary
School

St Chad’s CofE
Primary School

Mere Green Primary
School

Osborne Primary
School

Stockland Green
School

Nether Stowe
School

Two Gates Primary
School

John Willmott
School

Stockland Green
School

Coton Green
Primary School
The Arthur Terry
School

Brookvale Primary
School

William MacGregor
Primary School &
Primary Central Hub

09/09/2022 N

12/09/2022 N
13/02/2023 N

30/01/2023 Y

11/09/2022 Y

09/09/2022 N

12/09/2022 Y

10/09/2022 N

20/09/2022 N

09/09/2022 N

09/09/2022 N

08/09/2022 N

21/09/2022 N

08/09/2022 N

09/09/2022 N

08/09/2022 N

14/02/2023 Y

Husband - trustee of Friends of Staffordshire
Young Musicians. Organisation has made several
grants to St Michael’s pupils to support with the
costs of music lessons and participation in
projects.

Richard Carleton (Neighbour): Creative Media -
installed technical equipment (lighting and
sound) at The Coleshill School.

Syrup Creative: Design, print & installation (Chris
Brookes - Husband). Dee's Ices: Icecream and
mobile catering (Dian Johnson - Mother)

PH Adams - Family member. Works for company
who carries out electrical works in ATLP schools

None

None

None
Elected trustee to the Diocesan Board of Education
Committee for the Diocese of Lichfield Trustee for

Three Spires Trust Trust Board Member for St
Chad’s Academies Trust

None

None

Birchfield Academy (Part of PACT) - Chair of
Governors

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
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66

67

68
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72

Andy Mills

Michelle Palmer

Jez Currin

Ellen Litherland

Russell Bowen
Lesley Broadway Hatton

Emily Johnston

Samantha Tasker

Christopher Paton

Malcolm Gardner

Sofia Hussain

Claire Fazillieau
Clare Glandfield

Richard Storer

Susannah Grundy-Roberts

Elizabeth Jane Julia Jones
(Jane Jones)

Andrew Marshall
Sally McKeown

Joanne Swinton

Andrew Marshall
Bernadette Harding

Colin Brindle

David Camps

Gill Jones
Helen Meeson
Helen Meeson

Jane Meade

Jeannie Brooks

Assistant Headteacher

Advocate - Community

Support & Challenge Advocate

Deputy Headteacher

Vulnerable Children Advocate
Support & Challenge Advocate

Deputy Head Teacher

Assistant Headteacher

Deputy Headteacher

Deputy Headteacher

Assistant Headteacher

Associate Assistant Headteacher
EYFS Lead (SLT)

Deputy Headteacher

Community

Support & Challenge Advocate

Support & Challenge Advocate
Advocate - Community

Support & Challenge Advocate

Support & Challenge Advocate
Community Advocate

Community Advocate

Safeguarding Advocate

Safeguarding Advocate
Community Advocate
Community Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

Vulnerable Children's Advocate

Brookvale Primary
School

West Coventry
Academy

The Coleshill School

St Chad's CE Primary
School

Arthur Terry

St Chad's
Brookvale Primary
School

West Coventry
Academy
West Coventry
Academy
West Coventry
Academy
West Coventry
Academy
West Coventry
Academy

Greysbrooke
Primary School
St Chad's CofE
Primary School
West Coventry
Academy
Nether Stowe
School

Coton Green
Greysbrooke
Primary
Nether Stowe
School

John Willmott
Nether Stowe
School

The Arthur Terry
School

Hill West
Coleshill
Coleshill
Nether Stowe
School
Stockland Green
School

09/09/2022 N

02/09/2022 N

11/09/2022 Y

12/09/2022 N

12/09/2022 N
08/09/2022 N

13/09/2022 N

13/09/2022 N

07/09/2022 N

07/09/2022 N

07/09/2022 N

08/09/2022 N
13/09/2022 N

13/09/2022 N

14/09/2022 N

15/09/2022 N

14/09/2022 Y
20/09/2022 N

20/09/2022 N

16/07/2022 N
21/07/2022 N

19/08/2022 N

15/07/2022 N

19/07/2022 N
20/07/2022 N
20/07/2022 N

05/08/2022 N

18/07/2022 N

Owner: The Media Collective - Signs & Graphics
business

Learn to Work Limited - Director: Careers &
work experience delivery

None

None

Coleshill Grammar School Trust

None

Headmaster and ex-officio Governor at KE VI Camp
Hill School for Boys
None

None

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

Park Hill Primary School - Chair of Governors. Robin
Hood MAT - Trustee

None
None

None

Lichfield Rangers FC - Joint Chair
None

None

None

None - Hill West Primary School
Member of Woodlands School PTFA
Meber of Woodlands School PTA

None

None
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Julie Nicholls

Katharine Codd

Levain Preston

Lydia Birds

Martin Slevin

Michael Baker

Nicky Perkins

Sam Baldwin
Susan Watts

Rachelle Trueman

Eve Smith

Lisa Smithson
Ria Baxendale

Kirstie Ambrose

Brian Davies

Michael Blinko

Lucia Puricelli

Lydia Birds

Amandeep (Mandy) Gill

Gareth Astle

Adam Cannon

Helen Smart

Support & Challenge Advocate

Safeguarding Advocate

Safeguarding Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

Safeguarding Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

Safeguarding Advocate

Support & Challenge Advocate
Safeguarding Advocate

Support & Challenge Advocate

Support & Challenge Advocate

Support & Challenge Advocate
Vulnerable Children Advocate

Vulnerable Children's Advocate

Community Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

Support and Challenge Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

Community Advocate

Safeguarding Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

Two Gates Primary
School

St Chad's (VC)
Primary

John Willmott
Two Gates
Community Primary
School

West Coventry
Academy
Greysbrooke
Primary School

The Coleshill School
& Curdworth
Primary School

Mere Green Primary
School

Two Gates

St Michael's C of E
Primary School
Coton Green
Primary School
Curdworth Primary
School

Slade Primary
West Coventry
Academy

Arthur Terry School

The Coleshill School

Slade Primary
School

Two Gates Primary
School

Mere Green Primary
School

Coton Green

Coton Green
Primary School

St Chad's

23/07/2022 Y

14/07/2022 N
26/09/2022 N

20/06/2022 N

01/08/2022 N

21/07/2022 N

14/07/2022 N

19/09/2022 N
19/07/2022 N

28/09/2022 N

28/09/2022 N

28/09/2022 Y
02/10/2022 N

01/10/2022 N

04/10/2022 N

10/10/2022 N

10/10/2022 N

12/09/2022 N

15/09/2022 N

20/10/2022 N

26/10/2022 N

18/10/2022 N

Slimming world letting at Two Gates:SW Local
Manager

Employed by Department for Education -
Financial Planning programme

None

None

School Governor - Penns Primary

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

None

None

Wife: Louise Davies (ATLP Safeguarding Lead)

Sustoke Churchof England Primary School -
Governance Role

None

None

None
None

Wates Construction: Construction & refurbishment
of lots of different project but key to this role is we
work on a lot of school for the DFE

None
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Kevin Mattinson

David Watson
Julia Davenport
Nicola Scott

Mike Talbot
Kate Heeley
Anne Quiggin

Jane Hounsome
Lori Harvey

Andy Hadley

Noel Phillips

Andrew Nolan

Matthew Walker

Advisor

Trustee

Vulnerable Children's Advocate

Support & Challenge Advocate

Community Advocate
Vulnerable Children Advocate
Vulnerable Children Advocate

External Advisor
Vulnerable Children's Lead

Support and Challenge Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

Community Advocate

Vulnerable Children Advocate

TSH Scrutiny
Committee

Central ATLP

Osborne Primary
School

Scotch Orchard

Scotch Orchard

Scotch Orchard
St Michael's CofE
School

ATLP

St Chad's

William MacGregor
Primary School

Curdworth Primary
School

Greysbrooke
Primary

Hill West Primary
School

10/11/2022 N

17/11/2022 N

05/09/2022 N

21/11/2022 N

22/11/2022 Y
22/11/2022
17/11/2022 N

28/11/2022 N
04/10/2022 N

23/01/2023 N

02/02/2023 Y

12/12/2022 N

12/02/2023 N

Zest Education- Recruitment - Director/Owner

Samuel White and Lady Middleton Trust:
poverty relief within Parish council boundary -
ex officio Trustee. Middleton United Foundation
Trust: education grants for young people in
Middleton - Ex officio Trustee,

None

a)Birector, Birmingham Ormiston Multi-Academy
Trust: Chair — Finance and General Committee
Member — Curriculum and Standards Committee;
Audit and Risk Committee b)Bhair, Universities
Council for the Education of Teachers (UCET)

Member of Teaching School Hub Council: Arthur
Terry is a designated TSH

None

Scotch Orchard PTA, parent of student at Scotch
Orchard

None
Employee at Yardleys School (PA to Headteacher)

None
Member of Staffordshire parents voice

PCC of Curdworth, Middleton and Wishaw - Legal

parish body - Ex-officio Chair

None

None - email confirmation no attachment




