	A	В	С	D	E	F	
1	Name	Role	Associated School or Central ATLP	Date of Declaration	Pecuniary Interests Y/N	Pecuniary Interest Details	Other De
2	Sally Taylor	Member	Central ATLP		0		
-	Alan Wharton	Member	Central ATLP		0		
4	Tim Brighouse	Member	Central ATLP		0		
5	Tim Sewell	Member	Central ATLP	17/09/2022	Ν		Tim Sewe
6	David Carter	Member	Central ATLP	09/06/2022	Ν		None
7	Alex Yip	Trustee	Central ATLP	15/09/2022	Y	A Yip Trading - Director, CAL Property Holdings - Director, Sutton Coldfield YMCA - Trustee	Birmingh Coldfield Camp Hil Chair Gov
8	Brian Cookson	Trustee	Central ATLP	19/09/2022	Y	Wesleyan Financial Services - Member Advisory Board, NASUW Trade Union Member	N: Declar & Workfo
9	Heather Morris	Trustee	Central ATLP	01/10/2022	Ν		None
10	John Vickers	Trustee	Central ATLP	13/09/2022 N			Royal Sut Program
11	Katie Hale	Trustee	Central ATLP	26/09/2022 N			Birmingh Advisor -
12	Paulette Osborne	Trustee	Central ATLP	09/09/2022	Y	Director: OE Solutions Ltd - Education Consultancy	Trustee f
13	Samuel Henson	Trustee	Central ATLP		0		
14	Maxine Rowley	Trustee	Central ATLP	26/09/2022 N			none
15	Richard Gill	Chief Executive	Central ATLP	13/10/2022 N			Member Member (funding ATLP), Tr Trust, Go Academy
16	Simon Smith	CFOO	Central ATLP	13/02/2023	Ν		Villiers Pa
17	Sandra Martin	HR Director	Central ATLP	08/09/2022	Ν		None
18	Michelle Doughty	Director of Operations & Estates	Central ATLP	15/09/2022	Ν		None
19	Anna Balson	Director of Education (Primary)	Central ATLP		0		
20	Deirdre Duignan	Director of Education (Secondary)	Central ATLP	31/03/2023	Ν		NA
21	Cathryn Mortimer	TSH Director	Central ATLP	11/09/2022	Ν		None
22	Ria Farrell	Head of Finance	Central ATLP	19/09/2022	Ν		None
23	Anna Newson	Head of PR & Communications	Central ATLP	08/09/2022	Ν		None
24	Katherine Thomas	Governance & Compliance Manager	Central ATLP	09/09/2022	Ν		None
25	Anastasia Neofitou	Headteacher	West Coventry Academy	07/09/2022	Ν		None

G

Declared Interests

well Consulting - Recruitment Consultancy

gham City Council Trustee & Employer, Sutton Id Chamber of Commerce, King Edwards Hill VI - Governor, Wilson Stuart School - Vice Governors Education Impact Academy Trust

lared ATLP roles of Finance Committee Chair kforce Committee member

Sutton Coldfield Orchestra - Chair. RSCO mme Committee

gham Careers Hub: Volunteering as Enterprise r - Careers support for schools

for the PACT

er of Wesleyan Members Advisory Board. er on various DfE Boards/Committees ng paid to ATLP), Ofsted Inspector (income to Trustee for University of Chester Academies Governor at BOA Digital Technologies my

Park Education Trust - Trustee

	А	В	С	D	E	F	1
26	Beth Clarke	Headteacher	Hill West Primary School	09/09/2022		, · · ·	None
27	Ellie Ballinger	Headteacher	Greysbrooke Primary School	12/09/2022	N		None
28	Helen Hastilow	Primary Strategic Lead	Central ATLP	13/02/2023	N		None
29	Helen Robertson	Headteacher	St Michael's CofE (C) Primary School	30/01/2023	Y	Husband - trustee of Friends of Staffordshire Young Musicians. Organisation has made several grants to St Michael's pupils to support with the costs of music lessons and participation in projects.	Elected t Committ Three Sp Chad's A
30	Ian Smith-Childs	Headteacher	The Coleshill School	11/09/2022	Y	Richard Carleton (Neighbour): Creative Media - installed technical equipment (lighting and sound) at The Coleshill School.	None
31	Jaspreet Kang	Headteacher	Curdworth Primary School	(0		
32	Jenny Maskell	Headteacher	Slade Primary School	(0		
33	Julie Smith	Headteacher	St Chad's CofE Primary School	09/09/2022	N		None
34	Kristal Brookes	Headteacher	Mere Green Primary School	12/09/2022	Y	Syrup Creative: Design, print & installation (Chris Brookes - Husband). Dee's Ices: Icecream and mobile catering (Dian Johnson - Mother)	Birchfield Governo
35	Lisa Dodd	Headteacher	Osborne Primary School	10/09/2022	N		None
36	Marie George	Headteacher	Stockland Green School	20/09/2022	N		None
37	Glyn Langston-Jones	Headteacher	Nether Stowe School	09/09/2022	N		None
38	Nest Llewelyn-Cook	Headteacher	Two Gates Primary School	09/09/2022	N		None
39	Nicola Gould	Acting Headteacher	John Willmott School	08/09/2022	N		None
40	Rebecca Goode	Head of School	Stockland Green School	21/09/2022	N		None
41	Richard Osborne	Headteacher	Coton Green Primary School	08/09/2022	N		None
42	Samantha Kibble	Headteacher	The Arthur Terry School	09/09/2022	N		None
43	Stuart Day	Headteacher	Brookvale Primary School	08/09/2022	N		None
44	Suzie Norton	Headteacher & Primary Strategic Lead	William MacGregor Primary School & Primary Central Hub	14/02/2023	Y	PH Adams - Family member. Works for company who carries out electrical works in ATLP schools	None

G
None
None
None
Elected trustee to the Diocesan Board of Education Committee for the Diocese of Lichfield Trustee for Three Spires Trust Trust Board Member for St Chad's Academies Trust
None
None
Birchfield Academy (Part of PACT) - Chair of Governors
None

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G
45	Andy Mills	Assistant Headteacher	Brookvale Primary School	09/09/2022 N		· ·	None
46	Michelle Palmer	Advocate - Community	West Coventry Academy	02/09/2022 N			None
47	Jez Currin	Support & Challenge Advocate	The Coleshill School	11/09/2022 Y		Owner: The Media Collective - Signs & Graphics business	Coleshill Grammar School Trust
48	Ellen Litherland	Deputy Headteacher	St Chad's CE Primary School	12/09/2022 N			None
49	Russell Bowen	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Arthur Terry	12/09/2022 N			Headmaster and ex-officio Governor at KE VI Camp Hill School for Boys
50	Lesley Broadway Hatton	Support & Challenge Advocate	St Chad's	08/09/2022 N			None
51	Emily Johnston	Deputy Head Teacher	Brookvale Primary School	13/09/2022 N			None
52	Samantha Tasker	Assistant Headteacher	West Coventry Academy	13/09/2022 N			None
53	Christopher Paton	Deputy Headteacher	West Coventry Academy	07/09/2022 N			None
54	Malcolm Gardner	Deputy Headteacher	West Coventry Academy	07/09/2022 N			None
55	Sofia Hussain	Assistant Headteacher	West Coventry Academy	07/09/2022 N			None
56	Claire Fazillieau	Associate Assistant Headteacher	West Coventry Academy	08/09/2022 N			None
57	Clare Glandfield	EYFS Lead (SLT)		13/09/2022 N			None
58	Richard Storer	Deputy Headteacher	Greysbrooke Primary School	13/09/2022 N			None
59	Susannah Grundy-Roberts	Community	St Chad's CofE Primary School	14/09/2022 N			None
	Elizabeth Jane Julia Jones (Jane Jones)	Support & Challenge Advocate	West Coventry Academy	15/09/2022 N			Park Hill Primary School - Chair of Governors. Robin Hood MAT - Trustee
61	Andrew Marshall	Support & Challenge Advocate	Nether Stowe School	14/09/2022 Y		Learn to Work Limited - Director: Careers & work experience delivery	None
62	Sally McKeown	Advocate - Community	Coton Green	20/09/2022 N			None
63	Joanne Swinton	Support & Challenge Advocate	Greysbrooke Primary	20/09/2022 N			None
64	Andrew Marshall	Support & Challenge Advocate	Nether Stowe School	16/07/2022 N			Lichfield Rangers FC - Joint Chair
65	Bernadette Harding	Community Advocate	John Willmott	21/07/2022 N			None
66	Colin Brindle	Community Advocate	Nether Stowe School	19/08/2022 N			None
67	David Camps	Safeguarding Advocate	The Arthur Terry School	15/07/2022 N			None
68	Gill Jones	Safeguarding Advocate	Hill West	19/07/2022 N			None - Hill West Primary School
	Helen Meeson	Community Advocate	Coleshill	20/07/2022 N			Member of Woodlands School PTFA
70	Helen Meeson	Community Advocate	Coleshill	20/07/2022 N			Meber of Woodlands School PTA
71	Jane Meade	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Nether Stowe School	05/08/2022 N			None
72	Jeannie Brooks	Vulnerable Children's Advocate	Stockland Green School	18/07/2022 N			None

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G
73	Julie Nicholls	Support & Challenge Advocate	Two Gates Primary School	23/07/2022 Y		Slimming world letting at Two Gates:SW Local Manager	None
74	Katharine Codd	Safeguarding Advocate	St Chad's (VC) Primary	14/07/2022 N			None
75	Levain Preston	Safeguarding Advocate	John Willmott	26/09/2022 N			School Governor - Penns Primary
76	Lydia Birds	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Two Gates Community Primary School	20/06/2022 N			None
77	Martin Slevin	Safeguarding Advocate	West Coventry Academy	01/08/2022 N			None
78	Michael Baker	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Greysbrooke Primary School	21/07/2022 N			None
79	Nicky Perkins	Safeguarding Advocate	The Coleshill School & Curdworth Primary School	14/07/2022 N			None
80	Sam Baldwin	Support & Challenge Advocate	Mere Green Primary School	19/09/2022 N			None
81	Susan Watts	Safeguarding Advocate	Two Gates	19/07/2022 N			None
82	Rachelle Trueman	Support & Challenge Advocate	St Michael's C of E Primary School	28/09/2022 N			None
83	Eve Smith	Support & Challenge Advocate	Coton Green Primary School	28/09/2022 N			None
84	Lisa Smithson	Support & Challenge Advocate	Curdworth Primary School	28/09/2022 Y		Employed by Department for Education - Financial Planning programme	
85	Ria Baxendale	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Slade Primary	02/10/2022 N			None
86	Kirstie Ambrose	Vulnerable Children's Advocate	West Coventry Academy	01/10/2022 N			None
87	Brian Davies	Community Advocate	Arthur Terry School	04/10/2022 N			Wife: Louise Davies (ATLP Safeguarding Lead)
88	Michael Blinko	Vulnerable Children Advocate	The Coleshill School	10/10/2022 N			Sustoke Churchof England Primary School - Governance Role
89	Lucia Puricelli	Support and Challenge Advocate	Slade Primary School	10/10/2022 N			None
90	Lydia Birds	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Two Gates Primary School	12/09/2022 N			None
91	Amandeep (Mandy) Gill	Community Advocate	Mere Green Primary School	15/09/2022 N			None
92	Gareth Astle	Safeguarding Advocate	Coton Green	20/10/2022 N			None
93	Adam Cannon	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Coton Green Primary School	26/10/2022 N			Wates Construction: Construction & refurbishment of lots of different project but key to this role is we work on a lot of school for the DFE
94	Helen Smart	Vulnerable Children Advocate	St Chad's	18/10/2022 N			None

						r	-
	A	В	C	D	E	F	
95	Kevin Mattinson	Advisor	TSH Scrutiny Committee	10/11/2022	N		a)Director Trust: Cha Member - Audit and Council fo
96	David Watson	Trustee	Central ATLP	17/11/2022	N		Member o Terry is a
97	Julia Davenport	Vulnerable Children's Advocate	Osborne Primary School	05/09/2022	N		None
98	Nicola Scott	Support & Challenge Advocate	Scotch Orchard	21/11/2022	N		Scotch Or Orchard
99	Mike Talbot	Community Advocate	Scotch Orchard	22/11/2022	Y	Zest Education- Recruitment - Director/Owner	
100	Kate Heeley	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Scotch Orchard	22/11/2022			None
101	Anne Quiggin	Vulnerable Children Advocate	St Michael's CofE School	17/11/2022	N		Employee
102	Jane Hounsome	External Advisor	ATLP	28/11/2022	Ν		None
103	Lori Harvey	Vulnerable Children's Lead	St Chad's	04/10/2022	Ν		Member of
104	Andy Hadley	Support and Challenge Advocate	William MacGregor Primary School	23/01/2023	N		
105	Noel Phillips	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Curdworth Primary School	02/02/2023	Y	Samuel White and Lady Middleton Trust: poverty relief within Parish council boundary - ex officio Trustee. Middleton United Foundation Trust: education grants for young people in Middleton - Ex officio Trustee,	PCC of Cu parish boo
106	Andrew Nolan	Community Advocate	Greysbrooke Primary	12/12/2022	N		None
107	Matthew Walker	Vulnerable Children Advocate	Hill West Primary School	12/02/2023	N	None	None - en

	•	

ctor, Birmingham Ormiston Multi-Academy Chair – Finance and General Committee er – Curriculum and Standards Committee; and Risk Committee b)Chair, Universities I for the Education of Teachers (UCET)

er of Teaching School Hub Council: Arthur a designated TSH

Orchard PTA, parent of student at Scotch d

yee at Yardleys School (PA to Headteacher)

er of Staffordshire parents voice

Curdworth, Middleton and Wishaw - Legal body - Ex-officio Chair

email confirmation no attachment